
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
170 
100 
472 
347 
412 
503 
931 
109 
228 

Name 
Yannis IRSUTI 
Stephan BÜTTNER 
Glen MEIER 
Johannes KLEIN 
Frederik Goul JENSEN 
Olli KAAS 
Marco FLEISSIG 
Chris BLESSING 
Jessy NEELEMANN 

Nat. 

FRA 

GER 

DEN 

AUT 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Meyer Racing Team 

STC MJ Sport 

KTM Kosak Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

Meyer Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing 

MPS HUSQVARNA - Racing 

Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
29.989 
31.090 
31.325 
31.714 
31.795 
34.957 
35.902 
37.197 
38.496 

Diff 

1.101 
1.336 
1.725 
1.806 
4.968 
5.913 
7.208 
8.507 

In Lap 
4 
6 
7 
5 
7 
2 
4 
4 
7 

km/h 
36,013 
34,738 
34,477 
34,054 
33,968 
30,895 
30,082 
29,035 
28,055 

 

Printed: 08.01.2016 14:00:21 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

FREE PRACTICE 2 C 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:54:11 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 13:47 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


